CURSOS 1°/2°
GRUPO A

(PARTIDOS 7 PUNTOS)

ANXO PESQUEIRA

RAUL BRUN

NAZ

SABELA NORES

SR

INES DACUNHA

SF

DANI GCIA.

NAZ

GABRIEL CAMANO

COl.

N OO AW IN|EF

SERGIO GAGO

PO

10H

10'20H

10'40H

11H

11'20H

~N OO WN B

GRUPO A/P1

1X6

2X5

3 X4

1X5

6 X4

2X3

1X4

5X3

6 X2

1X3

4 X2

5X6

1X2

3X6

4 X5

RESULTADOS GR. A

P+/ P-

ANXO PESQUEIRA

RAUL BRUN

SABELA NORES

INES DACUNHA

DANI GCIA.

GABRIEL CAMANO

SERGIO GAGO

10H

NoOobs WNE

10'20H

10'40H

11H

11'20H

N OO WN B

GRUPO C

PABLO LAVANDEIRA

SR

MARCOS GAGO

SR

ALEX GRANA

ESP.

MARTINA SACAU

MARCOS FREIJOMIL

NAZ

HUGO VIDAL

ST.AP.

GRUPO C/P2

1X6

2X5

3X4

1X5

6 X4

2X3

1X4

5X3

6 X2

1X3

4 X2

5X6

1X2

3X6

4 X5

RESULTADOS GR. C

P+/ P-

PABLO LAVANDEIRA

MARCOS GAGO

ALEX GRANA

MARTINA SACAU

MARCOS FREIJOMIL

HUGO VIDAL

10H

10'20H

10'40H

11H

11'20H

NoOoOohs WNE

~NOoOOhSs WNE

GRUPO E

XABI BASTON

SR

HUGO VIEITEZ

SR

MANUEL MALVIDO

RUA

ANDREA ALFAYA

ESP.

PEDRO CORDEIRO

RUA

MARCOS CEBRIAN

SF

GRUPO E/P3

1X6

2X5

3 X4

1X5

6 X4

2X3

1X4

5X3

6 X2

1X3

4X2

5X6

1X2

3X6

4 X5

RESULTADOS GR. E

P+/ P-

XABI BASTON

HUGO VIEITEZ

MANUEL MALVIDO

ANDREA ALFAYA

PEDRO CORDEIRO

MARCOS CEBRIAN




10H

10'20H

10'40H

11H

11'20H

N o o WNBE

NOoO o, WN B

CURSOS 1°/2°

GRUPO B/P4

ALEX VALIRAS

ELOY DGZ.

SR

NAVIA OTERO

SR

BRAIS OTERO

SF

PABLO FREIRE

NAZ.

PAULA RDZ.

COl

GRUPO B

1X6

2X5

3X4

1X5

6 X 4

2X3

1X4

5X3

6 X2

1X3

4X2

5X6

1X2

3X6

4 X5

RESULTADOS GR. B

P+/ P-

ALEX VALIRAS

ELOY DGZ.

NAVIA OTERO

BRAIS OTERO

PABLO FREIRE

PAULA RDZ.

10H

~NOo o WNE

10'20H

10'40H

11H

11'20H

N O obh WN

GRUPO DP/5

ALEX GLZ.

SR

XABI GIL

SR

PABLO MTZ.

ESP.

IAGO GDZ.

E.SANTIAGO FAND.

NAZ.

CINTIA CORDEIRO

HIO

GRUPO D

1X6

2X5

3X4

1X5

6 X4

2X3

1X4

5X3

6 X2

1X3

4X2

5X6

1X2

3X6

4 X5

RESULTADOS GR. D

P+/ P-

ALEX GLZ.

XABI GIL

PABLO MTZ.

IAGO DGZ.

E.SANTIAGO FAND.

CINTIA CORDEIRO

10H

10'20H

10'40H

11H

11'20H

~NOoO o WNBE

N O oOTh, WN

GRUPO F/P6

XIAN NOVOA

CIA.

DANI CANCELAS

SR

BRAIS MTZ.

RUA

LUISMI HERMELO

HIO

JOANA DACOSTA

CIA.

RAUL HERMELO

PO

GRUPO F

1X6

2X5

3X4

1X5

6 X4

2X3

1X4

5X3

6 X2

1X3

4X2

5X6

1X2

3X6

4 X5

RESULTADOS GR. F

P+/ P-

XIAN NOVOA

DANI CANCELAS

BRAIS MTZ.

LUISMI HERMELO

JOANA DACOSTA

RAUL HERMELO




